Gastrointestinal (GI)
Product Offering
Effective: March 2012
Applied Medical Technology, Inc.   8000 Katherine Boulevard, Brecksville, OH 44141
www.amtinnovation.com   1-800-869-7382
Balloon Mini ONE® ButtonBalloon Button
Mini ONE is a registered trademark of Applied Medical Technology, Inc.   © 2012 Applied Medical Technology, Inc.
Toll-Free: 800-869-7382
E-mail: cs@appliedmedical.net
How To Order
•  “Apple” shaped balloon
design reduces leaks
•  Proven superior balloon life
lasts longer and provides
peace of mind
•  External bolster is smaller
and more comfortable
2
800-869-7382
Catalog French Length Qty/Box Price
   No.  Size (cm)  Per Box
M1-5-1208  12  0.8  1
M1-5-1210  12  1.0  1
M1-5-1212  12  1.2  1
M1-5-1215  12  1.5  1
M1-5-1217  12  1.7  1
M1-5-1220  12  2.0  1
M1-5-1223  12  2.3  1
M1-5-1225  12  2.5  1
M1-5-1227  12  2.7  1
M1-5-1230  12  3.0  1
M1-5-1235  12  3.5  1
M1-5-1240  12  4.0  1
M1-5-1408  14  0.8  1
M1-5-1410  14  1.0  1
M1-5-1412  14  1.2  1
M1-5-1415  14  1.5  1
M1-5-1417  14  1.7  1
M1-5-1420  14  2.0  1
M1-5-1423  14  2.3  1
M1-5-1425  14  2.5  1
M1-5-1427  14  2.7  1
M1-5-1430  14  3.0  1
M1-5-1435  14  3.5  1
M1-5-1440  14  4.0  1
M1-5-1444  14  4.4  1
M1-5-1450  14  5.0  1
M1-5-1455  14  5.5  1
M1-5-1460  14  6.0  1
M1-5-1465  14  6.5  1
M1-5-1610  16  1.0  1
M1-5-1612  16  1.2  1
M1-5-1615  16  1.5  1
M1-5-1617  16  1.7  1
M1-5-1620  16  2.0  1
M1-5-1623  16  2.3  1
M1-5-1625  16  2.5  1
M1-5-1627  16  2.7  1
M1-5-1630  16  3.0  1
M1-5-1635  16  3.5  1
M1-5-1640  16  4.0  1
M1-5-1644  16  4.4  1
Catalog French Length Qty/Box Price
   No.  Size (cm)  Per Box
M1-5-1810  18  1.0  1
M1-5-1812  18  1.2  1
M1-5-1815  18  1.5  1
M1-5-1817  18  1.7  1
M1-5-1820  18 2.0  1
M1-5-1823  18  2.3  1
M1-5-1825  18 2.5  1
M1-5-1827  18  2.7  1
M1-5-1830  18  3.0  1
M1-5-1835  18  3.5  1
M1-5-1840  18  4.0  1
M1-5-1844  18  4.4  1
M1-5-1850  18  5.0  1
M1-5-1860  18  6.0  1
M1-5-2010  20  1.0  1
M1-5-2012  20  1.2  1

E-mail: cs@appliedmedical.net
How To Order
3
800-869-7382
•  Better flow:
60% more
cross sectional
area in jejunal
lumen.
•  Less risk of
misconnections
Catalog French Stoma Jejunal Qty/ Price
   No.  Size  Length (cm) Length (cm) Box Per Box
GJ-1410-15 14 1.0 15 1
GJ-1410-22 14 1.0 22 1
GJ-1412-15 14 1.2 15 1
GJ-1412-22 14 1.2 22 1
GJ-1412-30 14 1.2 30 1
GJ-1415-15 14 1.5 15 1
GJ-1415-22 14 1.5 22 1
GJ-1415-30 14 1.5 30 1
GJ-1415-45 14 1.5 45 1
GJ-1417-15 14 1.7 15 1
GJ-1417-22 14 1.7 22 1
GJ-1417-30 14 1.7 30 1
GJ-1417-45 14 1.7 45 1
GJ-1420-22 14 2.0 22 1
GJ-1420-30 14 2.0 30 1
GJ-1420-45 14 2.0 45 1
GJ-1423-30 14 2.3 30 1
GJ-1423-45 14 2.3 45 1
GJ-1425-30 14 2.5 30 1
GJ-1425-45 14 2.5 45 1
GJ-1427-30 14 2.7 30 1
GJ-1427-45 14 2.7 45 1
GJ-1430-45 14 3.0 45 1
GJ-1435-45 14 3.5 45 1
GJ-1610-15 16 1.0 15 1
GJ-1610-22 16 1.0 22 1
GJ-1612-15 16 1.2 15 1
GJ-1612-22 16 1.2 22 1
GJ-1612-30 16 1.2 30 1
GJ-1615-15 16 1.5 15 1
GJ-1615-22 16 1.5 22 1
GJ-1615-30 16 1.5 30 1
GJ-1615-45 16 1.5 45 1
GJ-1617-15 16 1.7 15 1
GJ-1617-22 16 1.7 22 1
GJ-1617-30 16 1.7 30 1
GJ-1617-45 16 1.7 45 1
GJ-1620-22 16 2.0 22 1
GJ-1620-30 16 2.0 30 1
GJ-1620-45 16 2.0 45 1
GJ-1623-30 16 2.3 30 1
GJ-1623-45 16 2.3 45 1
GJ-1625-30 16 2.5 30 1
GJ-1625-45 16 2.5 45 1
GJ-1627-30 16 2.7 30 1
GJ-1627-45 16 2.7 45 1
GJ-1630-45 16 3.0 45 1
GJ-1635-45 16 3.5 45 1
Catalog French Stoma Jejunal Qty/ Price
   No.  Size  Length (cm) Length (cm) Box Per Box
GJ-1812-22 18 1.2 22 1
GJ-1812-30 18 1.2 30 1
GJ-1815-22 18 1.5 22 1
GJ-1815-30 18 1.5 30 1
GJ-1815-45 18 1.5 45 1
GJ-1817-22 18 1.7 22 1
GJ-1817-30 18 1.7 30 1
GJ-1817-45 18 1.7 45 1
GJ-1820-22 18 2.0 22 1

E-mail: cs@appliedmedical.net
How To Order
4
800-869-7382
•  Capsule design dramatically
reduces discomfort during insertion
•  Ideal for patients who don’t
tolerate balloons
•  Easy to insert (like a balloon device)
•  Long life (no balloon to break)
Non-deployed
bolster
Deployed
bolster
Catalog French Length Qty/Box Price
   No.  Size (cm)  Per Box
M1-1-1410  14  1.0  1
M1-1-1412  14  1.2  1
M1-1-1415  14  1.5  1
M1-1-1417  14  1.7  1
M1-1-1420  14  2.0  1
M1-1-1425  14  2.5  1
M1-1-1430  14  3.0  1
M1-1-1812  18  1.2  1
M1-1-1815  18  1.5  1
M1-1-1817  18  1.7  1
M1-1-1820  18  2.0  1
M1-1-1824  18  2.4  1
M1-1-1830  18 3.0  1
M1-1-1834  18  3.4  1
M1-1-1844  18  4.4  1
M1-1-2017  20  1.7  1
M1-1-2024  20  2.4  1
M1-1-2034  20  3.4  1
M1-1-2044  20  4.4  1
M1-1-2417  24  1.7  1
M1-1-2424  24  2.4  1
M1-1-2434  24  3.4  1
M1-1-2444  24  4.4  1
Obturated Non-Balloon Mini ONE® Button
Obturated NB Button
Mini ONE is a registered trademark of Applied Medical Technology, Inc.   © 2012 Applied Medical Technology, Inc.
Toll-Free: 800-869-7382
E-mail: cs@appliedmedical.net
How To Order
5
800-869-7382
•  Ideal for patients who don’t
tolerate balloons
•  Easy to insert with insertion tool
•  Long life (no balloon to break)
Catalog No. Description Qty/Box Price Per Box
Re-Order Numbers for PURPLE ADAPTERS
8-1255  12" Right Angle Connector w/ Y-Port Adapter (purple) 10
8-2455  24" Right Angle Connector w/ Y-Port Adapter (purple) 10
8-1221  12" Right Angle Connector w/ Bolus Adapter (purple) 10
8-2421  24" Right Angle Connector w/ Bolus Adapter (purple) 10
8-1211  12" Straight Connector w/ Bolus Adapter (purple) 10
8-2411  24" Straight Connector w/ Bolus Adapter (purple) 10
8-0211    2" Straight Connector w/ Bolus Adapter (purple) 10
Re-Order Numbers for CLEAR ADAPTERS
8-1222  12" Right Angle Connector w/ Y-Port Adapter (clear) 10
8-2422  24" Right Angle Connector w/ Y-Port Adapter (clear) 10
8-1212  12" Straight Connector w/ Y-Port Adapter (clear) 10
8-0212    2" Straight Connector w/ Y-Port Adapter (clear) 10
4-3000 AMT Clamp™ Device 10
Mini ONE® Feeding SetsFeeding Sets
Mini ONE is a registered trademark of Applied Medical Technology, Inc.   © 2012 Applied Medical Technology, Inc.

E-mail: cs@appliedmedical.net
How To Order
7
800-869-7382
*  Included in each G-JET™Kit. For ordering information call 800-869-7382.
For a complete list of products and accessories visit us on the web www.amtbutton.com or call Customer Service at 800-869-7382.
Note: Feeding sets are supplied assembled. Choose the best combination of
length, connector, and adapter type for your use.
Color-Coded Gastric Access Feeding Set Options
*
 Catalog No. Length Connector Adapter Qty/Box Price Per Box
 6-1221 12"  Right Angle  Bolus 10
 6-2421 24"  Right Angle  Bolus 10
 6-1211 12"  Straight  Bolus 10
 6-2411 24"  Straight  Bolus 10
 6-1222  12"  Right Angle  Y-Port (clear) 10
 6-2422  24"  Right Angle  Y-Port (clear) 10
 6-1212  12"  Straight  Y-Port (clear) 10
 6-0211   2"  Straight  Bolus 10
Color-Coded Jejunal Access Feeding Set Options
*
 Catalog No. Length Connector Adapter Qty/Box Price Per Box
 8-1255    12"  Right Angle Y-Port (purple) 10
 8-2455    24"  Right Angle  Y-Port (purple) 10
 8-1221   12"  Right Angle  Bolus 10
 8-2421   24"  Right Angle  Bolus 10
 8-1222    12"  Right Angle  Y-Port (clear) 10
 8-2422    24"  Right Angle Y-Port (clear) 10
 8-0211     2"  Straight   Bolus 10
Bolus Adapter
Straight Connector
Y-Port Adapter
(clear)
Right Angle Connector
 Connector Options      Adapter Options
Bolus AdapterStraight Connector
Y-Port Adapter
(purple)
Y-Port Adapter
(clear)
Right Angle Connector
 Connector Options       Adapter Options
Contact your insurance provider regarding the number of
feeding extension sets you are allowed per month.
8-1255
6-1221
These two feeding
sets come standard in
all G-JET ™ button kits. For
other options, see below.
Feeding Sets
Catalog No. Description Qty/Box Price Per Box
1704  Balloon Stoma Measuring Device  10
1804  Guidewire Compatible 10
 Balloon Stoma Measuring Device
Balloon Stoma Measuring Device
Accessories
AMT Clamp is a trademark of Applied Medical Technology, Inc.   © 2012 Applied Medical Technology, Inc.
Toll-Free: 800-869-7382
E-mail: cs@appliedmedical.net
How To Order
Catalog No. Description Qty/Box Price Per Box
4-3000 AMT Clamp Device  10
AMT Clamp™ Device
800-869-7382
Catalog No. Description Qty/Box Price Per Box
R-S1012 14/1.0, 14/1.2 1
R-S1517 14/1.5, 14/1.7 1
R-S2023 14/2.0 1
R-S2427 14/2.5 1
R-S3033 14/3.0 1
R-L1012 18/1.2 1
R-L1517 18/1.5, 18/1.7, 20/1.7, 24/1.7 1
R-L2023 18/2.0 1
R-L2427 18/2.4, 20/2.4, 24/2.4 1
R-L3033 18/3.0 1
R-L3437 18/3.4, 20/3.4, 24/3.4 1
R-L4044 18/4.4, 20/4.4, 24/4.4 1
Catalog No. Description Qty/Box Price Per Box
ZB1081 5ml Syringe 24
ZB1380 10ml Syringe 24
ZB1752 35ml Syringe 24
ZB1147 60ml Syringe 24
Syringes
Catalog No. Description Qty/Box Price Per Box
4-2015  15F Feeding Adapter  10
4-2020  20F Feeding Adapter  10
4-2024  24F Feeding Adapter  10
Y-Port Feeding Adapter (For Capsule Dome G-Tube and Capsule Monarch® G-Tube)
•  Accurately measures
stoma length
•  Avoid messy cleanups from enteral
pump device disconnects
•  Constructed with strong flexible silicone
•  Time and cost saving
•  Easy assembly
8
Spare Removal Tools (For Obturated Non-Balloon & Capsule Non-Balloon Buttons)
Mini ONE is a registered trademark of Applied Medical Technology, Inc.   © 2012 Applied Medical Technology, Inc.
Toll-Free: 800-869-7382
E-mail: cs@appliedmedical.net
How To Order
Catalog No. Description  Price
P-Baby Training Doll
Training Doll
800-869-7382
Accessories
9
Catalog No. Description  Price
P-Acrylic Stand
Acrylic Demonstration Stand
Catalog No. Description  Price
P-Poster1 Poster for Trials
C-3973-A Poster for Conversion
Poster
•   Ideal for training parents,

E-mail: cs@appliedmedical.net
How To Order
14
800-869-7382
(1) Guidewire (0.038 in dia.)
(1) Introducer Needle 18 gauge
(1) Safety Scalpel #11
(2)  Dilators (18 & 22F with peel away sheath)
(3) Dilators (5, 7& 12F)
(1)  Guidewire Compatible Introducer/Stiffener
5cc Syringe
Guidewire Compatible Balloon
Stoma Measuring Device
(4) 4" x 4" Gauze
(1) Clip Opening Tool
© 2012 Applied Medical Technology, Inc.
Dilators widen the
initial incision for
multiple sized devices Guidewire provides
path through abdominal
tissues to stomach cavity
Gauze
Introducer Needle for easy
guidewire insertion
Safety Scalpel creates initial incision
Slip Tip Syringe
for balloon stoma
measuring device
Guidewire Compatible
Introducer/Stiffener
Guidewire Compatible
Balloon Stoma Measuring
Device aids in device
length determination
Catalog No. Description Contents  Qty/Box Price Per Box
IP-DIL Basic Dilator     1
 Kit IP-DIL
(1) Guidewire (0.038 in dia.)
(4) Dilators (7, 12, 16, 20F)
(1) Guidewire Compatible Introducer/Stiffener
(1) Introducer Needle 18 gauge
Catalog No. Description Qty/Box Price Per Box
1804  Guidewire Compatible 10
 Balloon Stoma Measuring Device
4-6000 Guidewire Compatible  10
 Introducer/Stiffener
Individual Components Available Separately
Toll-Free: 800-869-7382
E-mail: cs@appliedmedical.net
How To Order
AMT Bridle is a trademark of Applied Medical Technology, Inc.   © 2012 Applied Medical Technology, Inc.
C-4338-B
Catalog No. Description Qty/Box Price Per Box
4-4105    5F AMT Bridle™ Nasal Tube Retaining System  5
4-4106    6F AMT Bridle™ Nasal Tube Retaining System  5
4-4108    8F AMT Bridle™ Nasal Tube Retaining System  5
4-4110  10F AMT Bridle™ Nasal Tube Retaining System  5
4-4112  12F AMT Bridle™ Nasal Tube Retaining System  5
4-4114  14F AMT Bridle™ Nasal Tube Retaining System  5
4-4116  16F AMT Bridle™ Nasal Tube Retaining System  5
4-4118  18F AMT Bridle™ Nasal Tube Retaining System  5
4-4505    5F AMT Bridle™ Spare Clip Package  5
4-4506    6F AMT Bridle™ Spare Clip Package  5
4-4508    8F AMT Bridle™ Spare Clip Package  5
4-4510  10F AMT Bridle™ Spare Clip Package  5
4-4512  12F AMT Bridle™ Spare Clip Package  5
4-4514  14F AMT Bridle™ Spare Clip Package  5
4-4516  16F AMT Bridle™ Spare Clip Package  5
4-4518  18F AMT Bridle™ Spare Clip Package  5
AMT Bridle™  Nasal Tube Retaining System
8000 Katherine Boulevard, Brecksville, OH 44141
An ISO 13485 Registered Company
•  Improve nutritional outcomes
•  Reduce costs
•  Reduce x-ray exposure and cost
•  Reduce risk of aspiration
•  Eliminate skin breakdown
due to adhesive tape
•  Placed in less than a minute
Catalog No. Description  Qty/Box Price Per Box
P-Bridle Kit  Hands-on Training for AMT Bridle with Model Skull  1
AMT Bridle™ In-Service Kit
15
5-12F 14-18F
Spare Clips
•  Step-by-step